Interested suppliers shall  provide the following  Bank Details  in the statement of compliancecolumn:

Bank Name:

Bank Branch/Address:

Bank Account  Name:

Bank Account  Number:

FINANCIAL OFFER:

Procurement of Customized Lanyard/ID Lace with ID Holder
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC):

Five Hundred  Fifty Thousand Pesos (Php 550,000.00)
In Words:

In Figures:

I     Total Offered Quotation

Signature Over Printed Name

Position/Designation

Company Registered Name

CIfice Telephone/Mobile  Nos.

Email Address/es

Date

Bid  NIAtice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference  Numl]er          12789103